Accessoires

6410820 - Lid Tellus/Small Box/Unibox
400x300x25
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Schoeller Allibert

Tellus 400x300x220 - Solid, CH

Item:

7924760 %1

Specifications

.

\4'4

9193000 - Dolly 604x402x162 - 4 swivel
3R, nylon wheels R

8380200 - Rackpal 1200x800x159 -

External (LxWxH):
Internal (LXWxH):
Weight:
Volume:

Max. Individual Load capacity:

Max.Static load on bottom containerin a

stack:

Max. Dynamic load on bottom container in a

stack:

Nesting ratio (%):
Incremental stack height:
Base type:

Wall type:

Handles long side:

Handles short side:

Suitable for automatic handling:

RFID option:
Material:
Temperature range:
Fire retardant:

Standard Colour:

401 mm x 300 mm x 220 mm

295 mm x 245 mm x 203.5 mm

0.88 kg
18 L

20 kg

300 kg

150 kg

71 %

206 mm
Solid

Solid , Solid
No

Yes

Yes

Yes

PP
-20°Cto 40 °C
No

415 Green similar to RAL 6011

Is UN Certified: No
Packaging

Units/Pallet (pc): 240

Pallet size: 1200 mm x 800 mm
Pallet Height: 2340 mm



